
 ESTATE   MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT / ELECTRICAL   
  NNAATTIIOONNAALL  IINNSSTTIITTUUTTEE  OOFF  TTEECCHHNNOOLLOOGGYY,,  TTIIRRUUCCHHIIRRAAPPPPAALLLLII--1155,,                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

TTAAMMIILL  NNAADDUU,,  GGOOVVTT  OOFF  IINNDDIIAA  (Deemed University) www.nitt.edu  

  PPhhoonnee::00443311--22550033883355//3366//3399//4400  Fax: 91-431-2500133  Email: emc@nitt.edu. 

TENDER NOTIFICATION 

          RefNo: NITT/COW/EMD/EE (E)/JE (P&D)/Enq.No:003-011/2014.                                                                                         Date:18.04.14 

                                     

               The Chief of works, Estate Maintenance Department, NIT, Tiruchirappalli - 620 015. Invites on behalf of The Director, NIT, Tiruchirappalli -

620 015. Sealed item rate tenders from the approved and eligible contractors of NITT. Sealed tenders will be received by the Registrar, National 

Institute of Technology Trichirappalli-15 at his Office up to 3.00 p. m on   .04.2014. The tender will be opened in the office of the Registrar. 

Details 

Enq 

No
Name of works & Location

Estimate cost put 

to tenderer    (Rs)

Earnest 

Money  (Rs)

Tender 

cost          

( Rs)

Last date and time of 

submission of Tender 

Time and date   

of opening of 

Tender 

3

Providing Power supply,AC.Power points,and fans and light 

fixtures to solar panel room at IT Center and Surface Engg Lab & 

Tribology Lab.

114664 2293 525
Up to 3.00 PM on                     

30.04.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

30.04.2014

4 Providing street lights to entire compound wall at Opal Hostel. 498921 9978 525
Up to 3.00 PM on                     

30.04.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

30.04.2014

5
Providing Exhaust fans and Block street lights to Street No:14-

19,QIP,RSP,13A and PG blocks
498150 9963 525

Up to 3.00 PM on                     

30.04.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

30.04.2014

6

Renovation of  Electrical repairing works with necessary lightings 

and fans to the following vacant  quarters  

7/5,7/6,7/20,8/11,9/12,11/7,17/8,12/5,13/4,13/7 and 13/9.

380807 7616 525
Up to 3.00 PM on                     

30.04.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

30.04.2014

7
Conversion of twin tube light into Single Energy saver tubelights 

in EEE civil department.
42000 840 Free

Up to 3.00 PM on                     

30.04.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

30.04.2014

8
Replacement of Existing street light fixtures into Energy saving 

fixtures in 21-23th Quarters and Hospital.
259894 5198 525

Up to 3.00 PM on                     

30.04.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

30.04.2014

9
Providing plug points in New faculty block and replacement of 

Main Switches and various repairing works SM lab, Geotechnical 

labs, EE lab, HE lab-1&2,TE lab and SE lab  in Civil Engg dept. 

410730 8215 525
Up to 3.00 PM on                     

30.04.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

30.04.2014

10
Providing Electrical wirings and power supply to New power 

system lab for project on Micro grids at II floor in EEE dept.
499538 9991 525

Up to 3.00 PM on                     

30.04.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

30.04.2014

11 Providing street light between Megamess-I & Zircon hostel. 292894 5858 525
Up to 3.00 PM on                     

30.04.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

30.04.2014

 

 The tender should accompany, Earnest Money Deposit and Tender cost as detailed above through two different Demand Drafts payable at 

Tiruchirappalli, Drawn in favor of The Director, National Institute of Technology, Trichy-15. This earnest money will be refunded to the unsuccessful 

tenderer or rejection of the tender or at the expiry of two months from date of tender, whichever is earlier. The earnest money will be retained in the case 

of the successful tenderer and will not carry any interest. Tender must be submitted in sealed covers and should be addressed to The Director, National 

Institute of Technology, Trichirappalli-15 and the name of the tenderer, name of the work and Ref .No. being noted on the cover. The rates should be 

quoted inclusive of all taxes and duties. Submission of tender without EMD is liable to be rejected. 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                             Sd 

                                                                                                                                                                                                   Chief of Works 

Copy submitted to: The Director, NIT for kind information.  NITT web site Details of tender may be seen at web http: www.nitt.edu   

http://www.nitt.edu/
mailto:emc@nitt.edu

